Chignik Lagoon Utilities

Email: clpu.office@gmail.com

Chignik Lagoon Village Council

Utility Department P.O. Box 31 Chignik Lagoon, AK 99565 Utility Dept.:(907)840-2304 Main Office:(907)840-2281

Residential Utility Service Agreement

This agreement is made between the Utility and the Applicant. The Applicant requests their residence be connected to the Utility's electric and water/wastewater system.

Please	initial each line. As part of the request, the Applicant agrees:					
1.	To view policies and ordinances on the Chignik Lagoon Village website.					
2.	To pay any deposits (\$200) required by the Utility prior to connection of service. Deposits will be					
	returned when service is disconnected, or with consecutive payment history.					
3.						
	Utility.					
4.	To pay the Utility a monthly service fee for electric and water/wastewater at the rate established by					
	the Utility for residential customers.					
5.	·					
	can include, but are not limited to, late payment fees, deposit forfeiture, disconnection of service, and					
	collection agency action.					
6.	To maintain heating and water line plumbing within the residence from the exterior walls inward,					
	including all interior plumbing, piping, fixtures, hot water heater, and other appurtenances intended to carry					
	water, sewage, wastewater and drainage in accordance with the Uniform Plumbing Code. Applicant will					
	own and maintain wastewater lines from inside the home extending to the connection at the sewer main. If					
	any work needs to be done from the home to the sewer main additional fees may apply.					
7.	To use and pay the costs of heat tape and/or circulating pumps to prevent freezing during the winter.					
8.	If the residence is vacated for any reason (vacation, medical leave, move out of community, etc.),					
	resident(s) will contact the local power/water plant operator to complete a service change form and					
	disconnect services and have power meter pulled. If services are not disconnected, or are requested to					
	remain connected by resident(s) during vacancy, the resident agrees to accept all liabilities and utility					
	(power/water/wastewater) fees.					
9.	That by signing this Agreement, the Applicant grants to the Utility, its officers, employees, and					
	agents the right of ingress and egress to the property and residence for purposes of inspections, repairs,					
	connection or disconnection of piping, plumbing, fixtures and other appurtenances intended to carry power,					
	water, sewage, and waste water. The ingress and egress shall be at a reasonable time, and whenever					
	possible, the Utility shall provide advance notice of any inspection.					
10.	That by signing this Agreement, the Applicant grants the Utility and its employees the right to enter					
	onto their property to access the meter when necessary. Also, the Applicant agrees to ensure the meter is					
	accessible by operators.					
11.	That by signing this agreement, the Applicant will allow water to be turned on or off by operator					
	only.					
Custom	er Name					
Custom	er Signature					

Chignik Lagoon Utilities

Email: clpu.office@gmail.com

Chignik Lagoon Village Council

Utility Department P.O. Box 31 Chignik Lagoon, AK 99565 Utility Dept.:(907)840-2304 Main Office:(907)840-2281

Utilities Connection Form

All bills, invoices, statements, notices or correspondence shall be sent to the respective parties at the address stated below:

	Type of Connection (Circle All	that Apply): Electric	Water/Sewer W	<u>Vater Only</u>	
	Date Electric Services Will Begin	:	_Date Water Servi	ices Will Begin	
	DEPOSIT AND/OR ANY REMAINING BAL	LANCE OWED IS DUE UPO	N SIGNING THIS AGRE	EEMENT AND BEFORE SERVICE IS ACTIVE.	
Last		First			
P.O.	Box Ci	ty/State/Zip		Phone Number	
Appl	icant Signature			Date	
	Operator Fills out this Section				
	Operator Signature				
	Meter Serial# Beginning Meter Read				